VIDEOLOGY

Prelude: Ghosts in the Machine
NOTES ON NAM JUNE PAIK

Pornentropia
LYNCH | ATKINS | LOUBOUTIN

Lugubrious Complexity
BRAXTON | SOLLERS | BARTHES | SMITHSON

No Thought but in “Things”
FROM PROJECTIVE VERSE TO HYPERGRAPHY

Slaves of Reason
ROBOTS | REPLICANTS | GOLEMS

Exterminate All Rational Thought
FROM NAKED LUNCH TO CONSUMED

19

25

43

55

68

86



In Suspense of the Real
CRONENBERG | GILLIAM | LYNCH

Subversive Cinema
FROM WATERS TO CARAX

Fade to Black
FILM NOIR | THE FATALITY OF GENRE

The Time of Resurrection
GODARD | THE AESTHETIC UNCONSCIOUS

Modernité Cinématographique
MAKAVEJEV | THE POETICS OF REVOLUTION

All that’s Solid Melts into Weird
COOVER | THOMPSON | GARCIA | CHAFFEE

An Imploding Neutron Star
FROM NEUROMANCER TO BLENDER

101

130

163

195

224

243

265



