

## **VIDEOLOGY**

Prelude: Ghosts in the Machine NOTES ON NAM JUNE PAIK	19
Pornentropia LYNCH   ATKINS   LOUBOUTIN	25
Lugubrious Complexity BRAXTON   SOLLERS   BARTHES   SMITHSON	43
No Thought but in "Things" FROM PROJECTIVE VERSE TO HYPERGRAPHY	55
Slaves of Reason ROBOTS   REPLICANTS   GOLEMS	68
Exterminate All Rational Thought  EROM NAKED LUNCH TO CONSUMED	86

In Suspense of the Real CRONENBERG   GILLIAM   LYNCH	101
Subversive Cinema FROM WATERS TO CARAX	130
Fade to Black FILM NOIR   THE FATALITY OF GENRE	163
The Time of Resurrection GODARD   THE AESTHETIC UNCONSCIOUS	195
Modernité Cinématographique MAKAVEJEV   THE POETICS OF REVOLUTION	224
All that's Solid Melts into Weird COOVER   THOMPSON   GARCIA   CHAFFEE	243
An Imploding Neutron Star FROM NEUROMANCER TO BLENDER	265